
DAY DATE NUR-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

Monday 02.10.2023

Tuesday 03.10.2023

Community Outreach 

Programme (II A/B Old Age 

Home)

Saturday 07.10.2023
Grade 1 & 2  Inter Class 

Archery Competition

 Inter House  Archery 

Competition (Boys and Girls)

 Inter House  Archery 

Competition (Boys and Girls)

Saturday 07.10.2023 P.F.M(Pre primary-4)

Monday 9.10.2023
Community Outreach Programme 

(III A/B Old Age Home)
Rubik's Cube Competition Rubik's Cube Competition

Tuesday 10.10.2023

Grade 1 & 2  Inter Class 

Skating Competition(Boys 

and Girls)

  Inter House Skating 

Competition(Boys and Girls)

Tuesday-

Thursday

10.10.2023-

12.10.2023

  Inter House Basket Ball 

Competition(Boys )

Wednesday 11.10.2023 Lok Sabha Session

Tuesday-

Friday

10.10.2023-

13.10.2023

7th Edition of the Clifford Hicks 

Memorial All India Inter-school 

Debate Competition  Organised By 

Calcutta Boys' School                           

Category 1- XI-XII                         

Category 2-IX-X

Thursday 12.10.2023

Friday 13.10.2023

Nursery-Pepper 

Experiment/Surface tension                                

KG-Floating Ball                 

Grade I-Soap Powered Boat 

Grade                                2-

Split Oil

spin a  yarn Best out of waste(Intra class)
Visit to police Headquarters AND 

Visit to a commercial bank

Saturday 14.10.2023

Monday 16.10.2023

Tyoharo Se Judi Pauranik 

Kahania ( Inter House Poster 

Making Competition)

Tyoharo Se Judi Pauranik 

Kahania ( Inter House Poster 

Making Competition)

Tyoharo Se Judi Pauranik Kahania      

(Inter House Reel  Making 

Competition)

Tuesday 17.10.2023
Community Outreach Programme 

(VII A/B Girls Sanitary Pads)

Wednesday 18.10.2023
Community Outreach Programme 

(IV A/B Old Age Home)

Inter-House T shirt Designing 

Competition

Wednesday-

Thursday

18.10.2023-

19.10.2023

O
ct

o
b

er
 

Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

Inter School Invitational Table Tennis Competition

October - 2023-24

Medical camp

P.F.M(5-12)



Thursday 19.10.2023
Kitchen Activity             

Dussehra Celebration

 Interclass Maths and Art 

Drawing Competition (III)                

Inter class Mathematics Day ( 

presentation on famous 

personalitity)-  (IV)

Inter class Maths Quiz

Friday 20.10.2023

Friday-

Tuesday

20.10.2023-

24.10.2023

Friday 27.10.2023 My Best Friend - My Pet

Friday 27.10.2023
Vegetable Dyeing  Art 

Activity 

Community Outreach Programme 

(V A/B Old Age Home)

Tuesday 31.10.2023 Halloween Celebration

O
ct

o
b

er
 

Dussehra Holidays



DAY DATE NUR-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

Thursday-

Friday

2.11.2023-

3.11.2023

Friday 3.11.2023 Grade 3-States of India (Quiz) Reel on social issues Discover Your own Start-Up

Monday 6.11.2023
Grade 1 and 2 - Long Jump 

Competition

Community Outreach Programme 

(VI A/B Old Age Home)

Wednesday 8.11.2023
Lights camera Action (video on 

social issue)

Inter-House Rangoli Making 

Competition

Friday 10.11.2023

Grade - nursery and Kg 

Diwali celebration lantern 

and diya painting

Saturday-

Sunday

11.11.2023 - 

19.11.2023

Monday 20.11.2023

Nursery-Science experiment- 

Dancing raisins Kg-

Climbing Rainbow

Grade 5- Glimpses Of Freedom 

Struggle

Community Outreach Programme 

(VII A/B Old Age Home)

Tuesday 21.11.2023
Community Outreach Programme 

(VIII A/B Girls Sanitary Pads)

Wednesday 22.11.2023

Grade - nursery and Kg - 

Thanks giving day Donation 

Drive

Grade 4 and 5-Debate 

Competition
Inter-House Chess Competition

Wednesday-

Monday

22.11.2023-

04.12.2023
Pre-Boards ( 10th and 12th)

Friday 24.11.2023

Friday 24.11.2023 Gurupurab Assembly

Tuesday 28.11.2023
Community Outreach Programme 

(VIII A/B Old Age Home)

Wednesday 29.11.2023

Wednesday 29.11.2023 Inter-House Yoga Inter-House Yoga

N
o

v
em

b
er

Nov-23

Session on balanced diet and its benefits

Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas(Holiday)

Inter-School Invitational Basketball Tournament

Diwali holidays



DAY DATE NUR-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

Friday 1.12.2023

Nursery Experiment - 

Vanishing Coin KG-Make a 

White Light

Monday-

Monday

04.12.2023-

11.12.2023

Friday 8.12.2023
Nursery and Kg -Excursion - 

Historical Monument
Interhouse Chess Comptetion

Interhouse Chess Comptetion &                       

Community Outreach Programme (IX 

/XI - Old Age Home)

Monday 11.12.2023
Grade 1 and 2 Inter-Class 

Shuttle run comptetition

Wednesday 13.12.2023
Inter-house Gratitude Journal (Grade 9 

and 11)

Friday 15.12.2023
Experiment-Nursery-Bottled 

beam KG-Bending Light
Mocktail Making Non - fire Cooking Salad decoration ( Grade 9 and 11)

Saturday 16.12.2023

Wednesday
20.12.2023-

21.12.2023

Wednesday-

Saturday

20.12.2023-

23.12.2023

Tuesday-

Saturday

26.12.2023-

30.12.2023
Pre-Board Practicals

Wednesday 27.12.2023

Community Outreach 

Programme (I A/B Old Age 

Home)

Dec-23
D

ec
em

b
er Unit Test 2 ( grades 1-9 and 11)

Cultural fest - Enthusia 2023-2024

P.F.M ( GRADE I- XII)

Inter-School Invitational Archery Tournament



DAY DATE NUR-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

Monday- Saturday 01.01.2024-06.01.2024

Monday 08.01.2024

Wednesday 10.01.2024

Community Outreach 

Programme (II A/B Old Age 

Home)

Monday-Friday 08.01.2024-19.01.2-24 Pre-BoardS II

Wednesday 17.01.2024 Community Outreach Programme (IX A/B Girls Sanitary Pads)

Friday 19.01.2024

Community Outreach 

Programme (III A/B Old 

Age Home)

Wednesday 24.01.2024

Community Outreach 

Programme (IV A/B Old 

Age Home)

Saturday 27.01.2024 P.F.M(GRADE X & XII)

Jan-24

Winter Break

School Re-opens

J
a
n

u
a
ry



DAY DATE NUR-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

Saturday 03.02.2024

Community Outreach 

Programme (XI A/B Girls 

Sanitary Pads)

Friday-Wednesday
16.02.2024-

28.02.2024
Final Exams IX & XI

F
eb

ru
ra

ry
 

Februrary - 2024



DAY DATE NUR-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

Saturday 09.03.2024 P.F.M(IX & XI)

Wednesday 13.03.2024 New session Begins (X & XII)M
a

rc
h

 Mar-24


